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Part 

1 

Note: 

Exam Roll No : 2774746 

College Name : School of Open Learning 

2 

3 

SOL Roll No : 16-1-16-061417 

Part : I|| 

Paper Code 

Al18 

A119 

A137 

A166 

B118 

B119 

Disclalmer: 

BI66 

B402 

C118 

C137 

C166 

C811 

Result 

Course Completed 

EDUCATION 

ENGLISH - A 

HINDI -C 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

EDUCATION 

ENGLISH -A 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

EDUCATION 

HINDI -C 

HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER & ENVIRONMENT 

GLOBALIZATION 

Total Obtained Marks 

POLITICAL SCIENCE - A 

182 

177 

170 

University of Delhi 
Examination Year 2019 

Paper Name 

529 

Date of Result Declaration: 14-0CT-19 

Marks Obtained 

Statement of Marks 

Max Total Marks 

400 

400 

400 

4 

Course : B.A. (Programme) 

Student Name : KREETIKA SHARMA 

Father's Name : RITESH SHARMA 

PASSED 

PASSED 

() 40% in TH (0) 40% in PR (Wherever applicable) Honors Courses 

PASSED 

Max Marks 

1200 

Part 

2 

2 

Back 

2 

2 

3 

3 

Print 

3 

TH Marks 

37+ 

64* 

45* 

36* 

1. The result displayed on SOL, DU website is subject to correction, if any discrepancý is notice. 

36* 

67* 

36 

38* 

feNA! fARrA/3chool of Open Lecming 

(yarg frs gRr/Campus ef Open Loaring) 

36 

49 

yey yotÉ/FRAABAJAPAYEE 

43 

THIRD DIVISION 

42 

Passing Criteria of a Paper (All Conditional are necsees-A agaray, ft/Univorsity of Delih, Deti-07 

TH Max 

Marks 

100 

|00 

100 

100 

1 00 

100 

100 

Abbreviations: RL: Result will be declared later, If Necessary; ER: Essential Repeat; Imp: Improvement: TH: Theory; PR: Practical; IA: Internal 
Assessment; P: Passed in paper; A: Absent; F: Failed in Paper; F-TH: Failed in theory:; F-PR: Failed in Practical; *: Already Pass 

100 

100 

1. Those who have ER in any paper/SubËect are not eligible for the degree. They have to appear in ER as per span period. 

2. This is web-based statement of marks and is valid for all official pyrpe Cndents are also advised to get this statement of marks duly 
authenticated by the Executive Director, SOL, DU, If needed 

100 

100 

100 

Result 

Date of Printing: 13-Jan-2020 

PR Marks 

Division 

PR MaxPaper 
Marks Result 

2. Student should immediately contact SOL, DU if there is any discrepancy in the above result of marks in theory and passing criteria within one 

month from the declaration of the result. 
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P 

P 

P 

Vinay CautH 
Dean Examination 
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