



University of Delhi

Examination Year 2019

Statement of Marks

Exam Roll No : 2774746

Course : B.A. (Programme)

SOL Roll No : 16-1-16-061417

Student Name : KREETIKA SHARMA

Part : III

Father's Name : RITESH SHARMA

College Name : School of Open Learning

Date of Printing: 13-Jan-2020

SrNo	Paper Code	Paper Name	Part	TH Marks	TH Max Marks	PR Marks	PR Max Marks	Paper Result
1	A118	EDUCATION	1	37*	100			P
2	A119	ENGLISH - A	1	64*	100			P
3	A137	HINDI - C	1	45*	100			P
4	A166	POLITICAL SCIENCE	1	36*	100			P
5	B118	EDUCATION	2	36*	100			P
6	B119	ENGLISH - A	2	67*	100			P
7	B166	POLITICAL SCIENCE	2	36	100			P
8	B402	HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER & ENVIRONMENT	2	38*	100			P
9	C118	EDUCATION	3	36	100			P
10	C137	HINDI - C	3	49	100			P
11	C166	POLITICAL SCIENCE - A	3	43	100			P
12	C811	GLOBALIZATION	3	42	100			P

Part	Total Obtained Marks	Max Total Marks	Result
1	182	400	PASSED
2	177	400	PASSED
3	170	400	PASSED

Result	Marks Obtained	Max Marks	Division
Course Completed	529	1200	THIRD DIVISION

Abbreviations: RL: Result will be declared later, If Necessary; ER: Essential Repeat; Imp: Improvement; TH: Theory; PR: Practical; IA: Internal Assessment; P: Passed in paper; A: Absent; F: Failed in Paper; F-TH: Failed in theory; F-PR: Failed in Practical; *: Already Pass

Note:

1. Those who have ER in any paper/Subject are not eligible for the degree. They have to appear in ER as per span period.
2. This is web-based statement of marks and is valid for all official purposes. Students are also advised to get this statement of marks duly authenticated by the Executive Director, SOL, DU, if needed

Date of Result Declaration: 14-OCT-19


 प्रदीप बजपेई / **RAJEEP BAJAPAYEE**
 अध्यक्ष छालनाली (कार्यालय) / Asst. Registrar (Offg.)
 मुक्त शिक्षण विद्यालय / School of Open Learning
 1 मुक्त शिक्षण परिषद / Campus of Open Learning
 (मुक्त शिक्षण परिषद, दिल्ली / University of Delhi, Delhi-07)


Vinay Gupta
 Dean Examination

Passing Criteria of a Paper (All conditional are necessary)

- (i) 40% in TH (ii) 40% in PR (Wherever applicable) Honors Courses

Disclaimer:

1. The result displayed on SOL, DU website is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. Student should immediately contact SOL, DU if there is any discrepancy in the above result of marks in theory and passing criteria within one month from the declaration of the result.